L.V. Rogers 2015/16 Fee Schedule

YOUR NAME - please print (first AND last):

Please see courses and options below — fill in course fees, total all fees and enter on “Total” line below.
Please turn in form and payment (cash or cheque only) to Lorie Buss in the office. Thank you.

General Student Fee — Mandatory For All Students:
Student activities, cultural performances, guest speakers, etc. $20

Fee Specific Courses:
Applied Skills & Fine Arts classes and use of school materials for projects and meals.

Art/Studio Arts/Drawing/Painting/Ceramics $25
Auto Tech (Mechanics) $25
Dance Company - costume rental $50
Dance General $25
Drafting classes — paper/toner use $25
Foods $25
ICTS (computer classes) — paper/toner use $25
Media Arts $25
Metal Fabrication $25
PE 11/12 Transportation fee $45
Photography (photo development) $20
Recreation Leadership $25
Sewing/Textiles/Arts & Crafts $25
Technology $25
Woodwork/Carpentry $25

Optional Resources or Rentals

Band — optional equipment rental $50
Biology 12 workbook — optional purchase of workbook $20
Chemistry — optional purchase of workbook $20
Math workbooks (if applicable — some teachers require) $25

Academy Programs

ATLAS Academy $1400
Dance Academy ($700 per semester for 2 year program/$1300 for 1 year)

Rugby Academy $350
Volleyball Academy (previous members with uniform + ball pay $100) $200

Optional Exams
Advanced Placement (AP) Courses — English, French and Physics — To Be Announced

TOTAL
Other
Graduation activities — determined by the current year’s grad committee.

Please check the Grad tab on the LVR website for details — usually January before grad.

Parents who cannot afford to pay fees may discuss options with the principal.




